
SHARM EL SHEIKH WORLD CUP 2019
08-14 December 2019
"Pre-Qual" Ranking

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
CAVUSOGLU Muhammed TR 60 52 1.153 4 5 5 1

NOVAK Radek CZ 44 49 0.897 2 5 3 2
HENRY Ragay EG 47 61 0.770 0 4 4 3

B
VAN BEERS Barry NL 60 31 1.935 4 6 5 1
BAYATLI Ahmet TR 43 38 1.131 2 6 5 2
DEGENER Gulsen TR 31 35 0.885 0 7 5 3

C
COSTA Rui Manuel PT 60 49 1.224 3 7 5 1
SABRY Mohamed EG 48 50 0.960 2 5 5 2
VASSEUR Kevin FR 45 41 1.097 1 9 4 3

D
SEO Chang Hoon KR 60 36 1.666 4 8 7 1
LINDEMANN Ronny DE 56 39 1.435 2 11 5 2
DAGDELEN Ilbay TR 38 37 1.027 0 7 4 3

E
EL MESSERY Ihab EG 60 80 0.750 4 4 4 1
MERCADER Mario ES 51 67 0.761 2 4 3 2
ZAGHLOUL Hesham EG 38 81 0.469 0 3 3 3

F
GAZDOS Ivo CZ 60 52 1.153 4 10 4 1

ABU TAYEH Mashhour JO 42 52 0.807 2 5 4 2
SOARES Jose Miguel PT 46 48 0.958 0 6 4 3

G
DE BACKER Peter BE 60 41 1.463 4 9 7 1

MAYOR Ivan ES 54 54 1.000 2 6 3 2
EMAM Ahmed EG 36 45 0.800 0 5 4 3

H
BAUDOIN Bernard FR 60 60 1.000 4 7 5 1
SALEM Khaled EG 50 59 0.847 2 7 5 2
SOBOH Jamal JO 45 75 0.600 0 4 4 3

I
MA Xuan Cuong VN 60 37 1.621 3 9 5 1
KIM Jun Tae KR 52 30 1.733 2 5 5 2
CUENCA Raul ES 44 39 1.128 1 5 4 3

J
MINAOGLU Manol TR 60 63 0.952 4 8 5 1
BRANTS Ronny BE 52 64 0.812 2 7 6 2

ALES Jan CZ 49 61 0.803 0 8 3 3

K
CARRION Andres ES 60 53 1.132 4 6 5 1
TUZUL Murat TR 51 41 1.243 2 7 4 2
MAURER Claus AT 37 54 0.685 0 4 3 3

L
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 53 41 1.292 2 9 6 1
BAS Serdar TR 52 44 1.181 2 11 8 2

JEONG Sung Il KR 51 51 1.000 2 8 5 3

M
ORAK Turgay TR 60 46 1.304 4 8 6 1
ALP Ahmet TR 54 34 1.588 2 7 7 2

KARAKURT Omer TR 37 36 1.027 0 6 5 3

N
KANG Ja In KR 60 46 1.304 4 6 5 1

KOKKORIS Kostantinos GR 52 53 0.981 2 6 5 2
RICO Jesus ES 51 53 0.962 0 7 5 3

O
MONTES Antonio ES 60 50 1.200 3 6 5 1
SALMAN Gokhan TR 54 34 1.588 2 7 6 2

ANTONATOS Kostas GR 42 36 1.166 1 5 4 3

P
NILSSON Michael SE 60 44 1.363 4 7 5 1
KIYOTA Atsushi JP 47 43 1.093 2 5 4 2
GOREN Mehmet TR 51 45 1.133 0 6 6 3



SHARM EL SHEIKH WORLD CUP 2019
08-14 December 2019
"Pre-Qual" Ranking

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank
VAN BEERS Barry NL 60 31 1.935 4 6 5 1
SEO Chang Hoon KR 60 36 1.666 4 8 7 2
DE BACKER Peter BE 60 41 1.463 4 9 7 3
NILSSON Michael SE 60 44 1.363 4 7 5 4
ORAK Turgay TR 60 46 1.304 4 8 6 5
KANG Ja In KR 60 46 1.304 4 6 5 6
GAZDOS Ivo CZ 60 52 1.153 4 10 4 7

CAVUSOGLU Muhammed TR 60 52 1.153 4 5 5 8
CARRION Andres ES 60 53 1.132 4 6 5 9
BAUDOIN Bernard FR 60 60 1.000 4 7 5 10
MINAOGLU Manol TR 60 63 0.952 4 8 5 11
EL MESSERY Ihab EG 60 80 0.750 4 4 4 12
MA Xuan Cuong VN 60 37 1.621 3 9 5 13

COSTA Rui Manuel PT 60 49 1.224 3 7 5 14
MONTES Antonio ES 60 50 1.200 3 6 5 15
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 53 41 1.292 2 9 6 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
KIM Jun Tae KR 52 30 1.733 2 5 5 17
ALP Ahmet TR 54 34 1.588 2 7 7 18

SALMAN Gokhan TR 54 34 1.588 2 7 6 19
LINDEMANN Ronny DE 56 39 1.435 2 11 5 20

TUZUL Murat TR 51 41 1.243 2 7 4 21
BAS Serdar TR 52 44 1.181 2 11 8 22

BAYATLI Ahmet TR 43 38 1.131 2 6 5 23
KIYOTA Atsushi JP 47 43 1.093 2 5 4 24
MAYOR Ivan ES 54 54 1.000 2 6 3 25

KOKKORIS Kostantinos GR 52 53 0.981 2 6 5 26
SABRY Mohamed EG 48 50 0.960 2 5 5 27
NOVAK Radek CZ 44 49 0.897 2 5 3 28
SALEM Khaled EG 50 59 0.847 2 7 5 29
BRANTS Ronny BE 52 64 0.812 2 7 6 30

ABU TAYEH Mashhour JO 42 52 0.807 2 5 4 31
MERCADER Mario ES 51 67 0.761 2 4 3 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
JEONG Sung Il KR 51 51 1.000 2 8 5 33

ANTONATOS Kostas GR 42 36 1.166 1 5 4 34
CUENCA Raul ES 44 39 1.128 1 5 4 35
VASSEUR Kevin FR 45 41 1.097 1 9 4 36
GOREN Mehmet TR 51 45 1.133 0 6 6 37
DAGDELEN Ilbay TR 38 37 1.027 0 7 4 38
KARAKURT Omer TR 37 36 1.027 0 6 5 39

RICO Jesus ES 51 53 0.962 0 7 5 40
SOARES Jose Miguel PT 46 48 0.958 0 6 4 41
DEGENER Gulsen TR 31 35 0.885 0 7 5 42

ALES Jan CZ 49 61 0.803 0 8 3 43
EMAM Ahmed EG 36 45 0.800 0 5 4 44
HENRY Ragay EG 47 61 0.770 0 4 4 45
MAURER Claus AT 37 54 0.685 0 4 3 46
SOBOH Jamal JO 45 75 0.600 0 4 4 47

ZAGHLOUL Hesham EG 38 81 0.469 0 3 3 48


